MH 3392

Tyyppi / type:
Taysvaihtoiset dljynsuodattimet / Spin-on oil filters

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Halkaisija:

76 mm

Korkeus:

120 mm

Kierre:

3/4-16 mm
Tiiviste ulko-@ :
70 mm

Tiiviste sisa-@:
62 mm

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

AUDI 100 ABC 03/92
100 AAH 12/90
100 AAN 08/91
100 AAN 09/91
100 AAH 09/91
100 ABC 07/92
100 ABC 04/92
100 ACE 07/92
200 3B 03/89
200 3B 07/89
80 6A 03/90
80 ABY 02/93
80 ABC 07/92
80 AAH, AFC, AFC 09/91
80 AFC [CDN], AAH , AFC 09/91
80 ADU 03/94
80 ABC 06/92

80 AAH 08/92



80
90
90
90
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A4

Ad

A4

A4
A4
A4
A4

A4
A4

A4

A4
Ad

Ad
Ad

AAH
7A

7A

7A

AVU, BFQ

AEH, AKL , APF

ARZ, AQA , AGU , AUM
APG, AGN

AGU, AQA , ARX

APY, AUL, AMK

AJQ, ARY

BAM

APP, AJQ , ARY , AUQ
BGU, BSF , BSE , CCSA
BGU, BSE , BSF , CCSA
BSE

ALF, AGA , AML, ARJ,
APS

ABC

ALF, AGA , ARJ, AML,
APS

ARG, APT , ADR
AFC, AAH
ABC

ALF, AGA , ARJ , APS,
AML

ALZ
AJL

ALG, ACK, APR, AQD,
AHA

AFC, AAH

ATQ, ALG, ACK, AQD,
APR , AMX , AHA

AAH
ALT

09/91
04/90
08/88
06/88
08/00
09/96
12/96
09/96
12/96
03/99
10/98
10/01
12/98
09/04
05/03
09/08
03/97

02/96

03/97

01/96
01/95
01/96
03/97

07/00
12/97
10/96

09/95
10/96

01/96
11/00



Ad

Ad

A4

A4

Ad

Ad

Ad

A4

A4

A4

Ad

Ad

Ad

A4

A4

A4

Ad

Ad

A4

A4

A4

Ad

Ad

Ad

A4

A4

Ad

Ad

Ad

Ad

ALT
ALT
AVK [MEX], ASN
AVK [MEX], ASN
ALZ
BDV

BGN [CDN], BGN, AVK,
ASN , AVK, AVK

ALZ
ALZ
ASN, AVK

BGN [USA], BGN, ASN ,
AVK, AVK

ASN

AGB, AZB

AV

ASJ, AZR

AFN, AVG
AHU, AHH , 1Z

BFB

AHU, AHH , 1Z

AFN, AVG

AFN, AVG

BEX

AVV, APT , ARG , ADR
AWA

AHL, ADP , ARM , ANA
BFB

AMB

ATW [PR], ATW, ATW,

AEB , APU , ANB , AWT ,

ARK
ARG, AVV , APT , ADR

AEB, APU , ANB , ARK,
AWT

11/04
09/01
09/01
11/00
11/00
09/01
04/02

09/01
11/04
11/00
05/03

09/01
09/97
09/01
05/00
02/96
01/95
07/02
02/96
10/95
09/96
11/02
11/94
07/02
11/94
05/03
09/01
01/95

02/96
03/96



Ad

Ad

A4
A4

A4

Ad

Ad
Ad

A6
A6
Ab
A6
A6
A6
A6
Ab
Ab
A6
A6
AG
A6
Ab
A6
A6
A6

A6

Ab

Ab

ATW, AEB , ARK, APU ,
AWT , ANB

ATW, AEB , AWT , ARK,
ANB , APU

ADP, AHL , ANA , ARM
ABC

ATQ, ALG, ACK, AQD,
AMX , APR , AHA

ATQ, ALG , ACK, AMX,
APR , AQD , AHA

APT, ARG , ADR

AGA, ALF , AML, ARJ,
APS

BDV
ALT
BES, ARE
BES, ARE
ASN
ARE, BES
BCY
BRV
AAN
ABK
ABC
ACK
ADR
AAE
AAR
ACE

AEB, AWT , ANB , APU ,
ARK

AFN, AVG

AGA, ALF , APS, ARJ,
AML

AEB, AWT , ARK, ANB,
APU

01/95

01/96

11/94
01/95

10/96

10/96

01/95
03/97

08/01
08/01
05/00
08/01
08/01
08/01
07/02
04/04
06/94
06/94
06/94
12/95
12/95
06/94
06/94
06/94
02/97

04/97
02/97

01/97



A6

A6

A6

A6

Ab

Ab

A6

A6

A6
A6

A6

A6
Ab
A6
A6
A6
A6
Ab
Ab
A6
A6

A8

A8

A8

A8

AEB, ANB , AWT , ARK,
APU

AGA, ALF , APS, ARJ,
AML

AJK, AZA

ALF, AGA , ARJ , APS,
AML

ATQ, ACK, ALG , AMX,
APR, AQD

ALF, AGA , APS , AML,
AR]

AEB, APU , ANB , AWT,
ARK

ATQ [USA], ATQ, ATQ,
ACK, ALG , AMX, APR,
AQD

AJP, ARH , AQE

ACK, ALG , APR , AMX,
AQD

ATQ, ALG, ACK, AQD,
AMX , APR

AJP, AQE , ARH
AJL

ALW, ASM , ARN
APZ, AJG , AMM
APZ, AJG

AJK

APZ, AMM , AJG
ALW, ARN , ASM
AJL

APZ, AJG

ALG, ACK, AQD , AMX,
APR

AAH

ACK, ALG , AMX , APR,
AQD

ASN

12/97

12/97

12/97
02/97

12/97

12/97

12/97

02/97

07/97
12/97

02/97

12/97
12/97
07/98
02/97
02/97
02/99
12/97
07/98
04/99
12/97

04/96

03/94

04/96

07/03



FORD
HATZ
HYUNDAI

JAGUAR

CABRIOLET
CABRIOLET
CABRIOLET
CABRIOLET
COUPE
COUPE
COUPE
COUPE
COUPE
COUPE
COUPE
COUPE
COUPES2
COUPES2
QUATTRO
TT

TT

3

14 44 4

GALAXY
Muu

ACCENT
TUCSON
TUCSON

S-TYPE

ABC
AAH, AFC
ABK

ADR

7A

7A

ABK, AAD
7A

7A

AAH

AAH

ABC

3B

ABY

RR

APX, BAM , BEA

APP, AJQ, AUQ , AWP,
ATC

AJQ, ARY , AUQ , ATC
APX, BAM , BEA

AJQ, APP , ATC , AWP,
AWP, AUQ

AUM
AJQ, ARY , AUQ
AUM
BVP
BVR

AFN, AVG

NULL
D4EA
D4EA

AJ-V6, FB

06/93
11/92
01/93
01/97
08/90
11/88
05/89
05/90
08/89
08/91
09/91
08/92
09/90
10/92
08/89
10/98
10/98

10/98
10/99
10/99

01/01
02/00
09/02
09/05
09/05
08/97

04/02
01/06
08/04
01/99



KIA

SEAT

S-TYPE
X-TYPE
X-TYPE
X-TYPE
X-TYPE
X-TYPE
X-TYPE

XF

X
SPORTAGE
ALHAMBRA
ALHAMBRA
ALHAMBRA
ALTEA
ALTEA
ALTEA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA

CORDOBA

CORDOBA
CORDOBA

CORDOBA
EXEO

IBIZA

IBIZA

AJ25, |B (AJ-V6)
XB (AJ-V6)

YB (AJ-V6)
AJ-V6

XB (AJ-V6)
AJ-V6

YB (AJ-V6)
AJ6WG

AJ-V6

DA4EA

AFN, AVG

AJH, AWC

ADY, ATM

BGU, CCSA , BSF , BSE

BGU, BSE , BSF, CCSA

BSF, BSE , CCSA , CMXA

ADZ, ACC, ABS
AZL, BBX
AQX, AYP

AFT, AUR , AKL , AEH ,
APF

AFN, ASV

AFT, APF , AKL, AEH ,
AUR

AGG, 2E
ALZ

AFT [-SU], AFT, AFT,

AFT, AFT, AFT, AFT, AFT,

AFT, AUR, AUR, AUR,
AEH, AKL , AUR, AUR,
AUR, AUR, AUR, AEH,
AEH, AEH, AEH, AEH,
AEH, AEH, AEH, AUR,

APF, APF, APF, APF, APF,

APF, APF, APF, APF

AGG, 2E

04/02
06/01
03/02
06/01
02/04
02/04
11/03
03/08
05/03
09/04
08/96
10/97
04/96
03/04
10/06
10/06
02/93
09/02
07/00
09/96

03/97
07/96

02/93
06/09
04/96

03/93



SKODA

IBIZA
IBIZA
IBIZA
IBIZA
IBIZA
IBIZA
IBIZA

IBIZA
IBIZA
INCA
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
FABIA

FABIA

1F
AQX, AYP

AYP

BJX, BKV

BBU, BLZ, BLZ
AZL, BBX

AEX, ANW , APQ , AUD,
AKV , AKK, ABD

ABF

ADZ, ACC, ABS
AEE, ALM

AUQ, APP

AKL, AEH

AJQ, ARY

APG, AGN

BAM

AMK
CCSA, BSE , BSF
AEH, AKL

AGN, APG
AUQ, ARY , APP
AFN

AFT

BGU, BSF , BSE , CCSA
ADZ, ACC, ABS
EZ, ABN

RP

AGG, 2E

ABF

PL

AZL

AZL

09/94
07/00
07/00
12/03
01/04
04/02
09/93

08/96
03/93
06/97
11/99
11/99
11/99
11/99
07/03
02/02
07/05
10/98
10/98
09/00
11/96
11/96
10/04
11/93
05/91
05/91
05/91
11/93
05/91
04/00

12/99



VW

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
SUPERB
SUPERB

BORA

BORA

BORA

BORA

AEG, AQY , APK , AZH ,
AZ)

AGN

AZJ, AZH , APK, AEG,
AQY

ARZ, ARX , AUM , AGU
ARX, AGU , ARZ , AUM
AUQ

AEH, AKL

AZJ, AZH

AGN

AUQ

ARX

ATF

BGU, BSF , BSE , CCSA
CMXA

BGU, BSF , BSE , CCSA
CMXA

CCSA, CMXA
AVU, BFQ
AVU, BFQ
AEH, AKL
AMX

AZM

AQY, APK, BER, AZH ,
AZG , BER, AZ], AEG,
AEG, AEG, AEG, AVH,
BEV, BEV, BEV, AVH,
AVH, BEV, BEV, CFEA,
CFEA, BBW , CBPA, BHP,
BHP

BFQ, AVU

AGU, AUM , ARX , AWW,
AWW, AWW, AWW,
AWD, AWD, AWD, AWD,
AWD, AWD, AWD, AWW,
AWW, AWW

AGN

04/99

09/96
04/99

07/98
08/97
05/01
07/98
08/00
07/98
08/02
05/01
01/00
06/04

09/04

01/08
11/00
09/00
02/97
12/01
12/01
10/98

08/00
05/00

02/99



BORA AZH, AZ] 04/00

BORA AKL [F], AEH , APF 05/99
BORA AGU, ARX , AUM , AWW, 05/00
AWD, AWD, AWW
BORA AQY, APK, AZ] , AZG, 05/99
BEV, BEV, BEV, AVH,
AVH, AVH
BORA AEH, AKL , APF 10/98
CADDY 1F 11/95
CADDY BSE, BGU , BSF 04/04
CADDY BSX 04/06
CADDY BSE, BSF, BGU 04/04
CADDY CHGA 05/11
CORRADO 9A 08/91
CORRADO KR 04/89
CORRADO ADY, 2E 04/93
GOLF APK, AQY , AZ] 05/99
GOLF APK, AQY, AQY, AQY, 07/98

AEG, AZ], AZ], BER , AZ],
AEG, AEG, AEG, AEG,
AEG, AEG, AEG, AZG,
BEV, AVH, BEV, AVH,
AVH, BEV, BEV, AVH,
AVH, BEV, AVH, BEV,

BEJ , BHP
GOLF AGN 08/97
GOLF AGN 05/98
GOLF AZJ, AZH 10/00
GOLF AZH, AZ] 10/00
GOLF AUQ, AWP, AWP, AWP,  08/01
AWP, AWP, AWP, AWP,
BEK
GOLF AGU, AUM , ARZ 05/00
GOLF BEH 02/02
GOLF BGU, BSE , BSF, CCSA  01/04
GOLF BSF, BSE , CCSA , CMXA 05/05

GOLF BSF, BSE , CCSA 06/07



GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

GOLF

GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

GOLF

GOLF

GOLF

GOLF

PG

1H, PG

BSF, BSE , CCSA , CMXA

CCSA, CMXA
AFN

AFN

ANP, ADZ , ABS
ANN, AAM

ACC [-ROK], ACC, ADZ ,
ABS , ACC, ADD, ADD

AKR, ADY , 2E, AGG,
ADC, ADC, ABA

AKR, AGG , ADY , 2E
ABF

ADZ, ANP , ABS
CCSA, CMXA

AKR, 2E , AGG , ADY ,
ABA, ABA, ABA, ABA,
ABA

AKS, AFT , AEK
AFT, AKS , AEK
ABS, ADZ

AEK, AKS , AFT
ANN, AAM
ADZ

ADZ, ANP

AGG

AFT, AKS

AGG, AKR , AWF , ATU ,
AWG , ABA, ABA, ABA

AEH [-YU], AEH, AEH,
AKL , APF, APF, APF

AGU, AUM , ARZ , AWW,

AWW, AWW, AWW,

AWD , AWW, AWW, AQA

AKL, AEH , APF

04/90
08/88
10/08
11/07
04/96
07/96
07/93
07/93

11/91

11/91

07/93
08/92
07/93
10/08
07/93

07/94
07/95
01/93
10/94
06/98
10/94
06/98
08/95
06/98
06/98

08/97

08/97

05/99



JETTA

JETTA

NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW
NEW
PASSAT
PASSAT

PASSAT

PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT

PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT

PASSAT

BGU [ZA], BSF, BSE,
CCSA

CBPA, CKJA

APK, AQY , AEG , AZG,
AZ] , BER , BEV

AYD [-YU], AYD, BFS,
AYD

BFS

AGU [-GBM], AGU, AGU,

AGU, AGU, AGU, AGU,
AGU, AGU, AWV, APH,
APH, APH, APH, AWV,
APH, AWV, AWV, AWV,
AWV, APH, AWV, AWU ,
AWV, AVC, APH, APH,
APH, AWV, BKF, BKF,
BKF, BKF, BKF, BKF,
BKF, BKF, BKF

AZ], BDC, BGD, BEV
AWU, AWV , BKF
AWH

APT, ADR , ARG

ACK, AQD, APR , AHA

ACK, ATQ, ATQ, APR,
AQD , AHA

AFN

AGG, 2E, ADY
ABS, ADZ , RP
ADZ, RP, ABS

ADY, AGG, 2E , ABA,
ABA, ABA

ABF

AFT, AEK

2E, AGG , ADY
AAM

AFT, AEK

9A

BSF, BSE

09/04

06/10

01/98

06/00

01/03
10/99

09/02
01/03
10/99
12/96
08/96
06/97

03/96
02/90
02/88
02/88
02/90

01/94
07/94
03/90
08/90
10/94
08/88
08/05



PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT

PASSAT

PASSAT
PASSAT
POLO

POLO

POLO
POLO

SHARAN
SHARAN
SHARAN
TOURAN
TOURAN
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER

TRANSPORTER

BSF, BSE

AHU, AHH
AHH, AHU

AFN, AVG

BBG

AFN, AVG

AMX, ATQ

ATQ

APT, ADR , ARG
ALT

APT, ADR , ARG
AHL, ANA , ARM , ADP
AZM

ALZ

ACK, ALG , AQD , ATQ,
ATQ, APR , AHA

AHL, ANA , ARM , ADP
ADR, APT , ARG
BJX

AKL, AEH , AFT , APF,
AUR

1F

AEH, AFT , AKL , AUR ,
APF

AFN, AVG

ADY, ATM

AJH, AWC

BGU, BSF , BSE
BSX

AXA

AAC

ABL

AXA

AAC

05/05
06/97
10/96
06/97
10/00
10/96
11/00
10/00
10/96
11/01
06/97
10/96
11/00
11/00

06/97

06/97
06/97
09/05
12/95

11/95

05/97

09/96
09/95
09/97
07/03
02/06
01/06
07/90
10/92
11/03
09/90



VENTO
VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

AFN
AAM

ACC [MEX], ADZ , ABS,
ADD

AKR, 2E , AGG , ADY ,
ABA, ABA, ABA, ABA,
ABA, ABA, ABA

AFT, AKS , AEK

04/96
11/91

11/91

11/91

10/94



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

ALCO FILTER: SP1078

AMC: HO609

BOSCH: 0451103290, 0451103314, F026407018, P7018

CLEAN: DO894, D0O907, DO937, DO940

FIAAM: F5222, F5259, F5347, FT5222, FT5259

FILTRON: OP526/1, OP526/5

FRAM: PH5414, PH5552, PH5833

HENGST: H14W27, H16W04, H20W06, H27W04

HIFI JURA: SO7190

MAHLE-KNECHT: 0C257, 0C262, OC264, 0C279, OC457, 0OC485
MANN & HUMMEL: W719/30, W719/36, W830/1, W830/3, W930/21, W940/35, W940/50
MAZDA: WL84-14-302, WLY1-14-302

PURFLUX: LS214, LS278, LS324

PUROLATOR: L24466, L27017, L28001

VAG / VW-AUDI: 028115561B, 028115561E, 028115561G, 037115561, 068115561E, 06A115561,
06A115561B, 078115561), 078115561K

WIX: WL7071, WL7217, WL7426



